arizona small business association

# AZBIZ(G0)N23

# **TUCSON SMALL BUSINESS EXPO**

# **HELP US SPREAD THE WORD!**

Thank you for helping us promote AZBizCon23! Below are some recommended copy created to help share via email or social media. Feel free to add your personal touch! If you have questions, please contact our Phoenix office at 602.306.4000 or email Ryan Dixon at rdixon@asba.com.





# **EVENT DETAILS**

AZBizCon Small Business Expo Wednesday, September 13, 2023 from 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Tucson Association of Realtors 2445 N. Tucson Blvd. Tucson, Arizona 85716

# THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS





















#### Click images to access Google drive!









### **EMAIL COPY:**

Subject: Join us for AZBizCon 2023 in Tucson!

Join the Arizona Small Business Association (ASBA) at their signature business tradeshow, AZBizCon, on September 13th from 1-4 PM! Connect with quality exhibitors showcasing a full array of innovative resources for small businesses. This half-day event will feature some of Arizona's most dynamic businesses; opening remarks from Dr. Paul Melendez, the University of Arizona's prominent professor, discussing leadership through turbulence; a raffle, and much more!

Registration is free!

# **SOCIAL MEDIA COPY:**

Join us at @ASBA's signature business tradeshow, AZBizCon Tucson! #AZBizCon is a small business expo showcasing a full array of innovative resources! Join us September 13th and register for free at <a href="mailto:asba.com/azbizcon">asba.com/azbizcon</a>

#SmallBizAlert - Join @ASBA at #AZBizCon to connect with quality exhibitors and network with small businesses. Get your free ticket: <a href="mailto:asba.com/azbizcon">asba.com/azbizcon</a>

Join us at @ASBA's #AZBizCon on September 13th! This small business expo is coming to Tucson! Learn about resources for your #smallbiz and expand your network. Register for free at asba.com/azbizcon

Please tag ASBA in your posts and we will re-share!

Twitter: <a>@asba</a>

Facebook: @azsmallbiz

LinkedIn: @Arizona Small Business Association - ASBA

Instagram: @azsmallbiz

